
Streetz Albuquerque Scholarship Winners 

Justin’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Yessenia Anaya - AnnMarie's Dance Academy


Ariya Zepeda - Albuquerque Dance Collaborative

Deylah Pritchard - Creative dance studio


Crystal Alvaro - AnnMarie's Dance Academy

 Bellalia Killebrew - Albuquerque Dance Collaborative


Gracie Booth - West Austin Dance Academy

Adisyn Preece - Cheryl's School Of Dance


 Laela Ruiz - Albuquerque Dance Collaborative

Isabelle Vigil - Albuquerque Dance Collaborative


Courtney’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Alondra Booher - Imagine Dance Academy

Kaleigha Solis - Sandra's School of Dance


Makayla Joshlin - AnnMarie's Dance Academy

Brynn Mcdonald - AnnMarie's Dance Academy


Alia Rodriguez - Imagine Dance Academy

Micaela Haffner - Sandra's School of Dance


Brooke Rodriguez - Sandra's School of Dance

Caroline Cooper - Cheryl's School Of Dance


 Sophie Baldwin - BDS

Brandon Alvarado - Albuquerque Dance Collaborative


Sloan’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Giselle Carr - Studio West Dance Center LLC


Brooklynn Kinney - AnnMarie's Dance Academy

Tenley Anthony - Elektro Dance Academy

 Subrina Baer - Cheryl's School Of Dance


Andrea Sauceda - Tammie Locklar's Dance Studio

Lily Jane Anderson - Adaptive Force Performing Arts


Abby Williams - AnnMarie's Dance Academy

Annalise Jirka - Dance Concept


Lyla Nelson - Studio West Dance Center LLC

Kate Baldwin - BDS


Aj Kassinger - Elektro Dance Academy

Minka Candelaria - Magnify Dance Center  


Michael’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Brexlynn Yturralde - Cheryl's School Of Dance

Giselle Carr - Studio West Dance Center LLC


Chloe Burns - Magnify Dance Center

Kimber Mcinturff - Sandra's School of Dance


Lydia Mostrom - Magnify Dance Center

Kenzington Vaughan - Cheryl's School Of Dance

Shaynah Gallegos - Sandra's School of Dance


Aly Kraus - Studio West Dance Center LLC

Abby Williams - AnnMarie's Dance Academy

Charlotte Anderson - Magnify Dance Center




Ezra’s Class Scholarship Winners 
 Parker Vaughn - Sandra's School of Dance


Hallie Burke - Albuquerque Dance Collaborative

Destiny Medina - Imagine Dance Academy


Presley David-Piatt - VIIIZON Academy

Bentley Johnson - Sandra's School of Dance


Makinlee Dooley - Albuquerque Dance Collaborative

Raylynn Mendoza - Cheryl's School Of Dance


 Anjali Ast - Studio West Dance Center LLC

Denise Huerta - Fishback Studio of the Dance


Isabelle Rondeau - Studio West Dance Center LLC

Alejandro Trujillo - Albuquerque Dance Collaborative


Jackie Ozer - Dancers Domain


Seth’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Adelynn Watson - AnnMarie's Dance Academy


 Peyton Ramos - Sandra's School of Dance

Kynlee Navarrette - Cheryl's School Of Dance


Charlotte Myers - Magnify Dance Center

Maevey Hay - Studio West Dance Center LLC


True Talbot - Cheryl's School Of Dance

Laree Williams - Rise Up Dance Company


Kyla Dacunha - Dancers Domain

Eva Mills - Studio West Dance Center LLC


Aleyia Barnum - Studio West Dance Center LLC

Rachel Friederich - Magnify Dance Center


Kalani  Cazares - Sandra's School of Dance


Emily’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Eliana Salazar - Sandra's School of Dance

 Patrick Alonzo - Sandra's School of Dance


Cassidy Schonfeld - Studio West Dance Center LLC

Gavriella Reeves - Sandra's School of Dance


Kendall Holmes - Studio West Dance Center LLC

Sophia Bonnell - Albuquerque Dance Collaborative

Monica Djuricich - Fishback Studio of the Dance


Benjamin Bandy - Sandra's School of Dance

Teya Pak - Studio West Dance Center LLC


Damara Castaneda - Cheryl's School Of Dance

 Lana Stropnicky - Dv8 Dance Complex, LLC.-Dv8 The Company


Alexa’s Class Scholarship Winners 
 Lynox Yturralde - Cheryl's School Of Dance


Blayke Cordova - Dance With Me

Aria Simmons - Sandra's School of Dance


Madison Bennett - Sandra's School of Dance

Brynlee Settle - Cheryl's School Of Dance


 Riley Spingola - Sandra's School of Dance

Zoey Lauritzen - Sandra's School of Dance

 Hollis Casey - Cheryl's School Of Dance


Brekken Mortimer - Cheryl's School Of Dance

Milani Juarez - Sandra's School of Dance

Acelyn Preece - Cheryl's School Of Dance




Norah Sanchez - Albuquerque Dance Collaborative

Mikayla Paiz - Albuquerque Dance Collaborative


Ashley’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Mia Dubuque - Sandra's School of Dance


Miranda Thompson - Sandra's School of Dance

Tess Holmes - Sandra's School of Dance

Savannah Farley - Magnify Dance Center


Averie Becknell - Sandra's School of Dance

Haven Vicente - Sandra's School of Dance


Eliana Thomas - Adaptive Force Performing Arts

Stella Seaman - Studio West Dance Center LLC


Ava Oakley - Studio West Dance Center LLC

Kenlee Halonen - Ascend Dance Academy


Mia Barone - Creative dance studio


Standout Scholarship Winners 
Alexa’s Standout - Kynlee Navarrette - Cheryl's School Of Dance


Courtney’s Standout - Brynn Mcdonald - AnnMarie's Dance Academy

Ezra’s Standout  - Kate Baldwin - BDS


Ashley’s Standout - Tess Holmes - Sandra's School of Dance

Justin’s Standout - Deylah Pritchard - Creative dance studio


Emily’s Standout - Benjamin Bandy - Sandra's School of Dance

Seth’s Standout - Teya Pak - Studio West Dance Center LLC


Sloan’s Standout - Averie Becknell - Sandra's School of Dance


Studio Scholarship Winners 
Dance With Me - Caris Mier


Albuquerque Dance Collaborative Alicia Oprea Hasselgren -

Sandra's School of Dance - Parker Vaughn

Studio West Dance Center - Kaia Peterson


Bloc Talent Agency Scholarship Winner 
 Adisyn Preece - Cheryl's School Of Dance


Clear Talent Group Agency Scholarship Winner 
Kenlee Halonen - Ascend Dance Academy


LUX Scholarship Winners 
Maevey Hay - Studio West Dance Center LLC

Averie Becknell - Sandra's School of Dance


stayenGAGEd Scholarship Winners 
Free Consultation  

Sophie Baldwin - BDS

Brooke Rodriguez - Sandra's School of Dance


Five Session Winner  
Brandon Alvarado - Albuquerque Dance Collaborative




SWEAT Scholarship Winners 
Tenley Anthony - Elektro Dance Academy

Deylah Pritchard - Creative dance studio

Aj Kassinger - Elektro Dance Academy


Kyla Dacunha - Dancers Domain

Laree Williams - Rise Up Dance Company


Shaynah Gallegos - Sandra's School of Dance

Lily Jane Anderson - Adaptive Force Performing Arts


Peyton Ramos - Sandra's School of Dance

Yessenia Anaya - AnnMarie's Dance Academy


 True Talbot - Cheryl's School Of Dance

Charlotte Myers - Magnify Dance Center


Kynlee Navarrette - Cheryl's School Of Dance

Brandon Alvarado - Albuquerque Dance Collaborative


Teya Pak - Studio West Dance Center LLC

Brooke Rodriguez - Sandra's School of Dance

Gracie Booth - West Austin Dance Academy


Versus Yourself Scholarship Winners 
Alexis Mayer - The Rock Center for Dance


Gracie Booth - West Austin Dance Academy


Core Training Techniques 
 Ava Oakley - Studio West Dance Center LLC


Mia Barone - Creative dance studio


Impact Dance Adjudicator - Online Critique Scholarship 
Makayla Joshlin - AnnMarie's Dance Academy


Alia Rodriguez - Imagine Dance Academy


TRIBE 
Sandra's School of Dance 


Albuquerque Dance Collaborative 


Mini Elite Winners 
Yessenia Anaya - AnnMarie's Dance Academy


Kaleigha Solis - Sandra's School of Dance

Alondra Booher - Imagine Dance Academy


Giselle Carr - Studio West Dance Center LLC 

Jade Peterson - Studio West Dance Center LLC


Micaela Haffner - Sandra's School of Dance

Averie Becknell - Sandra's School of Dance


True Talbot - Cheryl's School Of Dance

Mia Gonzalez - Imagine Dance Academy


Junior Elite Winners 
Tenley Anthony - Elektro Dance Academy


Andrea Sauceda - Tammie Locklar's Dance Studio

Ava Padilla - Imagine Dance Academy


Lily Jane Anderson - Adaptive Force Performing Arts

Abby Williams - AnnMarie's Dance Academy


Laree Williams - Rise Up Dance Company

 Annalise Jirka - Dance Concept




Lyla Nelson - Studio West Dance Center LLC

Kate Baldwin - BDS


Aj Kassinger - Elektro Dance Academy


Teen Elite Winners 
Patrick Alonzo - Sandra's School of Dance

Eva Mills - Studio West Dance Center LLC


Stella Seaman - Studio West Dance Center LLC

Ava Oakley - Studio West Dance Center LLC

Alexis Mayer - The Rock Center for Dance

Kimberly Tafoya - Imagine Dance Academy

Kenlee Halonen - Ascend Dance Academy


Nadia Mills - Studio West Dance Center LLC


Senior Elite Winners 
Caroline Cooper - Cheryl's School Of Dance


Bellalia Killebrew - Albuquerque Dance Collaborative

Sophie Baldwin - BDS


Gracie Booth - West Austin Dance Academy

Aili Johnson - Albuquerque Dance Collaborative


Isabelle Rondeau - Studio West Dance Center LLC

Brandon Alvarado - Albuquerque Dance Collaborative


Kayton Lang - Creative dance studio

Teya Pak - Studio West Dance Center LLC


Viviana Cromer - Studio West Dance Center LLC

Damara Castaneda - Cheryl's School Of Dance


Rachel Friederich - Magnify Dance Center

Ashlee Juarez - Albuquerque Dance Collaborative


 Brooke Rodriguez - Sandra's School of Dance

Isabelle Vigil - Albuquerque Dance Collaborative



